
P3 SR3 Sist.2Węzeł

9
7
,3

6

9
7
,3

6

9
7
,1

2

9
6
,9

8

9
6
,7

8

9
7
,0

0

9
7
,0

1

9
7
,6

2

9
8
,2

5

9
8
,5

3

Rzędna terenu [m n.p.m.]

9
5
,7

6

9
5
,7

6

9
5
,5

2

9
5
,3

8

9
5
,1

8

9
5
,4

0

9
5
,4

1

9
6
,0

2

9
6
,9

7

9
6
,9

5

Rzędna dna rury [m n.p.m.]

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,6

0

1
,2

8

1
,5

8

Zagłębienie [m]

 0,00

PE110

 0,57

PE110

 0,17

PE110

 4,00 PE110

 0,73

PE110

 0,10

PE110

 0,82

PE110

 1,67 PVC200

 0,67
Materiał,Średnica/Spadek [%]

2,00 42,00 81,00 5,00 30,00 10,00 74,00 57,00 3,00Długość [m]

0
,0

0

2
,0

0

4
4
,0

0

1
2
5
,0

0

1
3
0
,0

0

1
6
0
,0

0

1
7
0
,0

0

2
4
4
,0

0

3
0
1
,0

0

3
0
4
,0

0

Odległość [m]

90° 43° 57° 90° 33° 49° 37°Kąt załamania [°]

Hektometr
0 3 +0,04

95,14

3
0
,5

0
9
5
,6

0

95,86

3
7
,5

0
9
5
,5

6

96,01

1
6
9
,0

0
9
5
,4

1

96,51

2
3
0
,5

0
9
5
,9

1

96,64

2
4
5
,5

0
9
6
,0

5

96,74

3
0
0
,0

0
9
6
,9

5

poziom por.91,00 m n.p.m.

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

St
ud

zi
en

ka
 b

et
on

ow
a 

Ø
25

00

ks
20

0 
- p

ro
je

kt
ow

an
a

w
11

0 
- p

ro
je

kt
ow

an
a

eN eN
N

eS
N

w
32 St
ud

zi
en

ka
 ro

zp
rę
żn

a 
Ø

10
00

St
ud

zi
en

ka
 tw

or
zy

w
ow

a 
Ø

60
0

1 : 500

1
 :

 1
0
0

Tł
oc

zn
ia

 śc
ie

kó
w

93,51

92,31
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